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

| PHONE 754-6890
TO PLAGE A CLASSIFIED AD!

RATES
$3.00 for the first 25 words per week; 5 cents for each additional
word.

DEADLINE
Classified advertising is accepied uniii noon Tuesday for
publication in Thursday's issue.

Real Estate
3-BR, 1 -BATH HOUSE for sale. Shailotte
Point area. Call 813-934-5316.

EXTRA NICE MOBILE HOME, 14x62, 2
BR, 2 bath, corner lot, Calabash area.
Owner will partially finance. $31,900.
919-579-8162.
WORLD WIDE SELECTION of vacation
properties. Receive $2 on ail inquiries.
Call Vacation Network today. 1-800-826-
7844 Natl., 1-800-826-1847 in Fla., or 1-
305-771-6296

CAROLINA SHORES- 18th fairway loi,Calabash Drive. Owner. $49,900. Call
579-3041 evenings or leave message.

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY
All real estate advertising in this news¬
paper is subject to the Federal Fair

Housing Act of 1968
which makes it illegal
to advertise "any pre¬
ference, limitation or
discrimination based
on racc, color, reli¬

gion. sex or national origin, or an inten¬
tion to msJcc any profcrcr.ee, limitation
or discrimination."

Real Estate
OWNER FINANCED- 14x70, 1987 3-
BR, 2-bath home and 75x1 80 lot, C/H/A,
W/D, deck, paved street, never lived in.
$32,500. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT,
(919)842-6415.

ATLANTIC
APPRAISERS
& REALTY
754-92X2

1.08 ACRE LOT on paved road
1.5 miles north of Shailotte.
$7,500.
OCEAN ISLE BEACH.Natural
canal lot on Concord Street.
$54,000 firm.

100x150 COMMERCIAL LOT in
Shailotte on paved street with city
water and sewer. $1 6,500.

OCEAN SIDE
CORPORATION

Hwy. 1 79, Calabash
579-3737 . (800)422-8092
Outside N.C. (800)443-4819

PO Box 4640. Calabash, NC 28459

CEDAR TREE
64 luxury home. Country club atmosphere with pool, clubhouse,tennis, central water and sewer. Calabash's newest and finest!Minutes from your favorite golf courses. From the $80's.

RIVER RUN PLANTATION
.Station I.Lot 3, $25,000. Lot 45. $45,000. Lot 119, $20,000.Lot 130, $13,500.
.Station II.Lot 1 , $16,000.
.station II.Lot 52, $19,500. UNDER CONTRACT
.Station II.Lot 78. $15,500. UNDER CONTRACT
.Station III.Lot 162, singlewide patio home lot, ownerfinancing, $13,500.
.Station IV.Lot 61, $18,000.
.Station VI.Lot 44, $30,000. Lot 49, $20,000. Lot 65, $20,000.Lot 66. $20,000.

OCEAN FOREST
.Furnished model home, $68,900.
.Lots from $16,000. Use our financing..All '88 models reduced, visit our model center Hwy. 179,Calabash.

Exclusive dealer in Brunswick County

cMio&cofrcMjOmeA Snc.
Marketed by Oceanus Marketing

.1W9 IK MUN3WCX WACON

CAROLINA SHORES
Central location-Brick 3-BR, 2-bath
home on cul-de-sac. Fam rm, Indry,
scrn prch, dbl. gar, FP, all appl. Sun
ctyd. 3rd BR/den. Near pool, tennis.
Golf membership $250 ea...$134,900.
Spacious quality-built cedar 2-BR
2-BA home on cul-de-sac. Carolina
rm, bay-windowed brkfst nook, Indry,
dbl gar, FP, attic fan, all appls. Well-
landscaped $122,500.
OYSTER BAY-Across from ICW /
Sunset Beach-3 BR, 3 baths. Great
rm. deck, dbl gar, FP, brfast nook, bar.
Sea Trail dubhouse. pool, tennis. Golf
initiation fee incld Reduced $129,900.

Comfort charm in quality-built 3-BR
2-bath home on 9th fairway.
Expansive views from sunroom
across rear. Glassed-in breakfast
room. FP. gar., ail appls $129,900.
Opportunity Knock* I 3-BR, 2-bath
older home. Central heat, central air
conditioning, large stone fireplace,,
decks. Newly repainted $89,900.

COPAS SHORES Shallotte River-
Brick 3-BR, 2-BA Ikefmt home on
ac. Fam. rm. "office." util. rm. deck,
FP. Beautifully Indscpd, many dog¬
woods. azaleas ... $134,900 $119,900

CONDOS
FAIRWAY VILLAS IN CAROLINA SHORES.Two-story, individual courtyards,laundry:

.3-BR, 2%-bath end unit (1200 sf). furnished $79,900.

.2 BR, 1* baths (1100 sf), furnished $87,500.

.2 BR, 1% baths (1100 sf). furnished $67,500.

.2 BR, 1% baths (1100 sf), unfurnished $63,900.CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE.2 BR. 2 baths, approx 1100 sf. Screened
porch, laundry. Unfurnished. 1st door, pool view $68,900.
CAROI IN* SHORES RESORT- Calabash-Check these out!

.10 1-BR units, furnished $ai|iww $27,000 up..12 2 BR, 2 ba, furn $48,000 up.
N. MYRTLE BEACH GOLF/TENNIS-Possum Trot Rd -Furnished studio unit ....

Only $42,700.
MANUFACTURED HOMES

VILLAGE AT CALABASH-Like new 1988 Sterling 3-BR, 2-bath home. Front
and rear porches, laundry room, detached garage with work area. Paved drive.
FP/CAC, all appls Water/sewer, clubhouse, pool Nice! $74,900.OH US 17 Just North of Brunswick Co. Hospltal-1981 Walker doublewide,3 BR, 2-bath home. CH/CAC, fum, all appls. Veranda. Brick underpinned, stor¬
age bldg. Fruit trees. Off hwy. on private road $44,900.NC 904 -North of US 17 (opposite Fire Dept.)-1985 Titan Champion, 2 BR.almost 1 acre Screen porch, shed, fruit trees $83,900 $29,900.PINE BUR ACRES-Between Calabash and waterway. 1983 Horton 2-BR
home Ftedecorated and new carpet Elec CH/CAC. Deck. Minutes to shop¬ping. golf, beaches, boat ramp to Waterway Only $27,900.

Gntu [0
REALTOR*

579-3685
CAR0UNA SHORES REALTY, INC.
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

Rt. 7 Box 334, Hwy. 1 79
Calabash, NC 28459

Real Estate
STANBURY ROAD-- 75 ft. road
frontage, 125 ft. deep, moderate
restrictions. Several lots. Owner
financing. $7,500 each. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. 919-842-6415.
WATERWAY-- 1.36 acres inclusive of
marsh, oeauiifui troo#, 3-BR permit.$54,500. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT,(919)842-6415.
READY FOR OCCUPANCY, 3 BR, 1 1/2
baths, C/H/A, furnished, plus washer/dryer, boat ramp access. $18,500.
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT, (919)842-6415.

MFG. HOUSING
TWO MOBILE HOMES, to be moved.
12x44, 12x52. One has kitchen, other
has washer dryer. Asking $6,000 for
both. Call 754-4458
14x70 OAKWOOD, 2 BR, 2 baths,
washer/dryer, AC. $500 down. OAK-
WOOD HOMES, 5202 Oleander Dr.,
Wilmington. (919)791-0317.
FOR ALL YOUR MOBILE home needs.
Supplies and service. Call 754-9323,
East Gate Square. Hwy. 130.

"YOUR PROBLEM SOLVERS"
MARa 754"7097

M Hwv- 1 7 n.,# HOMES Shallotte

NEW HOME & REPOSSESSION
COTTAGE-LIKE DOUBLEWIDE 1975
Tidwell, 3 BR, 1 1/2 baths, refrigerator,stov9. partially fumishsd. Tc be moved
off lot. Asking $13,500 negotiable. Call
754-7164 after 6 p.m.
1987 TITAN MOBILE HOME. 14x56,
partially furnished with C/H/A and water
conditioner. Located on lot, (available for
rent), at Shallotte Point. Low monthlypayments. Call 754-8099 between 6-10
p.m. weeknights or all day Saturday.Must sell!

NEW MOBILE HOME, 14x70, 2 BR. 2 full
baths, vinyl skirt, 12x20 front porch, 8x12
rear porch. $18,000. Set up on lot that
can be rented. 1-704-872-4319 or 1-800-
772-6812.

FOR RENT
20x30 BUILDING for lease. For further
information call, Collier Gas, 754-8131.
RENTALS, SEASIDE AREA, $225 to
$275 for mobile homes and $275 to
$400 for houses. Furnished and
unfurnished. Call Mavis Freeman/Freeman Realty, 579-3521.

Ocean Forest
2 BR, 2 bath doublewide fullyfurnished. $450 month plus utilities.

Landing II
2 BR, 2 baths with appliances.
Unfurnished. $450 plus utilities.

Call Patty at
CENTURY 21 .CAROLINA SHORES REALTY

579-3685
HURRICANE HAVEN- 2-BR mobile
home for rent. Washer, dryer, C/H/A, fullyfurnished, garage, concrete driveway, 2
screened-in porches. 842-9207.
2-BR, ALL ELECTRIC mobile home.
Suitable for 1 or 2 persons. $175 monthlyplus security deposit. Located Hwy. 130
near Waccamaw River. 287-3387.
2-BR PARTIALLY FURNISHED apart¬
ment located on Holden Beach
Causeway. 842-6589.
FOR RENT OR LEASE with option to
buy. 2-BR, 1-bath brick house on Hwy.179, halfway between Shallotte and
Ocean Isle Beach, with 35x50 frame
building with electricity. On acre lot, com¬
mercial area. Ideal for self-employedplumber or electrician. Call 754-8738.

MALLARD CREEK
APARTMENTS
Located in Little River

64 units available with
6- or 12-month lease

AFFORDABLE
COMFORT & CONVENIENCE
Unfurnished 1,2 & 3 bedroom

units starting at $295 per month
includes:

.STOVE, REFRIGERATOR
AND DISHWASHER
.WASHER/DRYER
CONNECTIONS
.WALL COVERINGS &
CARPET
.ENERGY-EFFICIENT A/C
HEAT PUMP
.SWIMMING POOL AND
TENNIS COURTS
.WATER
.TWO CABLE AND
TELEPHONE HOOK-UPS
PER UNIT
.QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD

Now managed by
SUNSET PROPERTIES
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